Sachkundelehrgang Rentenberater 2024

02.09.2024 - 13.12.2024 in Berlin

DATUM

02.09.2024

03.09.2024

04.09.2024

05.09.2024

06.09.2024

07.09.2024

17.09.2024

UHRZEIT

10:00 -19:00

08:30 -19:00

08:30 -19:00

08:30 -19:00

08:30 -19:00

08:00 -16:30

09:00-10.30

LEHRGANGSWOCHE ORT

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Online

Deutsche
Makler
Akademie



Sachkundelehrgang Rentenberater 2024

02.09.2024 - 13.12.2024 in Berlin

DATUM
38.KW

38.KW

39.KW

07.10.2024

08.10.2024

09.10.2024

10.10.2024

11.10.2024

43. KW

44. KW

44. KW

UHRZEIT

09:30

17:00

17:00

10:00

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

09:30

09:30

17:00

-11:30

-19:00

-19:00

-19:00

-19:00

-19:00

-19:00

-17:30

-11:00

-11:30

-19:00

LEHRGANGSWOCHE ORT

Online

Online

Online

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Online

Online

Online

Deutsche
Makler
Akademie



Deutsche
Makler
Akademie

\
Sachkundelehrgang Renten berate; 2024
02.09.2024 - 13.12.2024 in Berlin
DATUM UHRZEIT LEHRGANGSWOCHE ORT
04.11.2024 10:00-19:00 I Berlin
05.11.2024 08:30-19:00 I Berlin
06.11.2024 08:30-19:00 [ Berlin
07.11.2024 08:30-19:00 I Berlin
08.11.2024 08:30-17:30 Il Berlin
46.KW 17:00 -19:00 Il Online
47 KW 09:30 -11:30 [ Online
47 KW 17:00 -19:00 [l Online
Prufungsvorbereitung
49 KW 17:00 -19:00 und Prifung Online
Prufungsvorbereitung
12.12.2024 10:00 -18:00 und Prifung Berlin
13.12.2024 09:00 -17:00 Prufung Berlin



